AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

No. 20-119
__________________________________________________________________________________________ X
AMARIN PHARMA, INC, ET AL,,
Petitioners,
.
HIKMA PHARMACEUTICALS USA INC., ET AL.,
Respondents.
__________________________________________________________________________________________ X

STATE OF NEW YORK )
COUNTY OF NEW YORK )

I, Mariana Braylovskiy, being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of
18, upon my oath depose and say that:

I am retained by Counsel of Record for Amicus Curiae — US Inventor Inc.

That on the 23" day of February, 2021, 1 served the within Brief for Amicus Curiae
US Inventor Inc. in Support of Petitioners in the above-captioned matter upon:

Seth P. Waxman

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Ave, NW

Washington, DC 20006

(202) 663-6800
Seth.Waxman@wilmerhale.com

Attorneys for Petitioners

Charles B. Klein Beth C. Finkelstein

Claire A. Fundakowski Constance S. Huttner

Winston & Strawn LLP James Barabas

1901 L Street, NW Caroline Sun

Washington, DC 20036-3506 Windels Marx Lane & Mittendorf, LLP
(202) 282-5977 1 Giralda Farms

cklein@winston.com Madison, NJ 07940
cfundakowski@winston.com (973) 966-3200

bfinkelstein@windelsmarx.com
chuttner@windelsmarx.com
jbarabas@windelsmarx.com
csun@windelsmarx.com



Eimeric Reig-Plessis Alison Michelle Heydorn

101 California Street Winston & Strawn
San Francisco, CA 94111 35 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 4600
ereigplessis@winston.com Chicago, IL 60601

aheydorn@winston.com
Attorneys for Respondents

by sending three copies of same, addressed to each individual respectively, and enclosed

in a properly addressed wrapper, through the United States Postal Service, by Express

Mail, postage prepaid. An electronic version was also served by email to each individual.
That on the same date as above, | sent to this Court forty copies and 1 un-bound

copy of the within Brief for Amicus Curiae US Inventor Inc. in Support of Petitioners

through the United States Postal Service by Express Mail, postage prepaid. In addition,

the brief has been submitted through the Court’s electronic filing system.

All parties required to be served have been served.
I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on this 23" day of February, 2021.

Qlarcena &26 &é/

Mariana Braylovskiy

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 23" day of February, 2021.

MARIA MAISONET
Notary Public State of New York
No. 01MA6204360

Qualified in Queens County

Commission Expires Apr. 20, 2021
#302426
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